
ZIIGWAN BIMIBAATOO RUN/WALK SERIES 
HONOR THE EARTH CIRCLE 
Lac Courte Oreilles 
 
Long Run 
                        CLASS 
  ID#  PLACE PLACE           FINISHER, AGE            TIME 
 
Overall Men 
21 1 1 Levi Harrington, 34 10:36.4 
4 2 2 Travis Cinco, 49  11:45.2 
8 3 3 Jim Sokup, 55  11:52.1 
22 4 4 Mike Mandli, 71 13:22.4 
14 5 5 Thom Malnourie , 49 14:49.9 
11 6 6 Michael Radtke , 75 20:03.0 
 
Overall Women 
1 1 1 Josie Nelson, 44  10:45.9 
7 2 2 Sydney Ringheim, 54 11:47.4 
19 3 3 Andrea Carroll, 46 13:23.5 
10 4 4 Kerry Radtle, 64  13:35.3 
5 5 5 Anna DeMers, 38 14:36.2 
13 6 6 U�na Malnourie, 47 14:51.0 
18 7 7 Melissa Puzia , 46 15:39.8 
12 8 8 Vanny Horman, 37 16:15.8 
6 9 9 Dee Belille, 61  18:10.5 
9 10 10 Marge Magnuson, 71 18:15.1 
3 11 11 Nancy Bauer, 75 18:30.8 
23 12 12 Jane Mandli, 68  20:54.0 
20 13 13 Mary Johansen, 65 20:56.7 
17 14 14 Diane Sommerfeld, 59 25:20.0 
 
Men 30 - 39 
21 1 1 Levi Harrington, 34 10:36.4 
 
Men 40 - 49 
4 2 1 Travis Cinco, 49  11:45.2 
14 5 2 Thom Malnourie , 49 14:49.9 
 
Men 50 - 59 
8 3 1 Jim Sokup, 55  11:52.1 
 
Men 70 & Up 
22 4 1 Mike Mandli, 71 13:22.4 
11 6 2 Michael Radtke , 75 20:03.0 
 
 
 



  Women 30 - 39 
5 5 1 Anna DeMers, 38 14:36.2 
12 8 2 Vanny Horman, 37 16:15.8 
 
Women 40 - 49 
1 1 1 Josie Nelson, 44  10:45.9 
19 3 2 Andrea Carroll, 46 13:23.5 
13 6 3 U�na Malnourie, 47 14:51.0 
18 7 4 Melissa Puzia , 46 15:39.8 
 
Women 50 - 59 
7 2 1 Sydney Ringheim, 54 11:47.4 
17 14 2 Diane Sommerfeld, 59 25:20.0 
 
Women 60 - 69 
10 4 1 Kerry Radtle, 64  13:35.3 
6 9 2 Dee Belille, 61  18:10.5 
23 12 3 Jane Mandli, 68  20:54.0 
20 13 4 Mary Johansen, 65 20:56.7 
 
Women 70 & Up 
9 10 1 Marge Magnuson, 71 18:15.1 
3 11 2 Nancy Bauer, 75 18:30.8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Short Run 
                       CLASS 
  ID#  PLACE PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
Overall Men 
117 1 1 Jason Pe�bone, 11 8:58.0 
123 2 2 Kameryn Quaderer, 8 9:06.3 
100 3 3 Benjamin St Germaine, 10 10:22.5 
116 6 4 River Willson, 10 11:14.2 
113 8 5 James Kingfisher Jr, 14 14:20.0 
131 9 6 Isaac Thayer, 7    14:33.3 
111 10 7 Chuck Belille, 67 14:55.6 
141 11 8 Nathan Belille, 18 15:03.6 
126 12 9 Riot Vanlyssel, 6 15:15.6 
138 15 10 Wyat Thayer, 10 18:20.1 
125 16 11 Angel Nickence, 9 18:39.4 
122 17 12 Rider Vanlyssel, 8 21:56.5 
 
Overall Women 
101 1 1 Kajsa Nelson, 11 8:04.0 
127 2 2 Lilianna Wilbur, 6 10:24.1 
128 3 3 Autumn DeMain , 10 10:35.4 
115 4 4 Lillian Pe�bone, 11 10:44.9 
136 5 5 Princess Rave, 14 14:38.2 
137 6 6 Kayona Williams, 11 14:39.7 
133 7 7 Wabanung Miller, 9 14:42.4 
129 8 8 Aiyanna Dennis, 9 14:48.0 
105 9 9 Sue Scheer, 64  15:14.4 
107 10 10 Josey Flickinger, 6 16:13.0 
142 11 11 Jus�ne Ertl, 25  17:12.5 
104 12 12 Niina Miller, 9  17:14.1 
106 13 13 Blair Flickinger, 36 17:50.8 
132 14 14 Malayah Potack, 6 18:11.7 
114 15 15 Janet Quaderer, 42 18:58.6 
143 16 16 Ali Trepania, 15  19:12.7 
144 17 17 Shayla Young, 13 19:17.7 
140 18 18 Nicole Barthel, 34 19:18.0 
130 19 19 Aurora Sutherland , 6 19:19.5 
134 20 20 Brenna Brugiar, 14 19:43.5 
135 21 21 Baswewe Belille, 12 20:19.0 
120 22 22 Irene Manuelito, 6 21:57.5 
 
Men 6 - 6 
126 12 1 Riot Vanlyssel, 6 15:15.6 
 
Men 7 - 7 
131 9 1 Isaac Thayer, 7  14:33.3 
 



Men 8 - 8 
123 2 1 Kameryn Quaderer, 8 9:06.3 
122 17 2 Rider Vanlyssel, 8 21:56.5 
 
Men 9 - 9 
125 16 1 Angel Nickence, 9 18:39.4 
 
Men 10 - 10 
100 3 1 Benjamin St Germaine, 10 10:22.5 
116 6 2 River Willson, 10 11:14.2 
138 15 3 Wyat Thayer, 10 18:20.1 
 
Men 11 - 11 
117 1 1 Jason Pe�bone, 11 8:58.0 
 
Men 14 - 14 
113 8 1 James Kingfisher Jr, 14 14:20.0 
 
Men 18 - 18 
141 11 1 Nathan Belille, 18 15:03.6 
 
Men 19 & Up 
111 10 1 Chuck Belille, 67 14:55.6 
 
 
Women 6 - 6 
127 2 1 Lilianna Wilbur, 6 10:24.1 
107 10 2 Josey Flickinger, 6 16:13.0 
132 14 3 Malayah Potack, 6 18:11.7 
130 19 4 Aurora Sutherland , 6 19:19.5 
120 22 5 Irene Manuelito, 6 21:57.5 
 
Women 9 - 9 
133 7 1 Wabanung Miller, 9 14:42.4 
129 8 2 Aiyanna Dennis, 9 14:48.0 
104 12 3 Niina Miller, 9  17:14.1 
 
Women 10 - 10 
128 3 1 Autumn DeMain , 10 10:35.4 
 
Women 11 - 11 
101 1 1 Kajsa Nelson, 11 8:04.0 
115 4 2 Lillian Pe�bone, 11 10:44.9 
137 6 3 Kayona Williams, 11 14:39.7 
 
Women 12 - 12 
135 21 1 Baswewe Belille, 12 20:19.0 
 



Women 13 - 13 
144 17 1 Shayla Young, 13 19:17.7 
 
Women 14 - 14 
136 5 1 Princess Rave, 14 14:38.2 
134 20 2 Brenna Brugiar, 14 19:43.5 
 
Women 15 - 15 
143 16 1 Ali Trepania, 15  19:12.7 
 
Women 19 & Up 
105 9 1 Sue Scheer, 64  15:14.4 
142 11 2 Jus�ne Ertl, 25  17:12.5 
106 13 3 Blair Flickinger, 36 17:50.8 
114 15 4 Janet Quaderer, 42 18:58.6 
140 18 5 Nicole Barthel, 34 19:18.0 
 
Walk 
   
  ID#  PLACE           FINISHER       Age 
 
210 1 Alan Lynn, 10  
209 1 Tracy Lynn, 45  
224 2 Corrine DeMarr, 51  
216 3 Cariann Dudley, 37  
217 2 Chaska Carrillo, 13  
214 4 Jamie Gohde, 40  
215 5 Dana Jorczak , 49  
231 6 Bella Beck , 4  
202 7 Stephanie St Germaine, 38  
204 8 Carol Heinrich, 69  
227 9 Ethel Morris, 77  
203 10 Lori St Germaine, 65  
212 11 Daylene Sharlow, 46  
213 3 Patrick Mar�nsom, 40  
222 12 Melissa Knop, 44  
200 13 Kelly Nayquonabe, 48  
230 14 Farynn Taylor , 41  
232 15 Becky Taylor, 62  
218 16 Tanya Manuelito, 46  
220 17 Marley Corbine, 24  
201 18 Sophia Nayquonabe, 9  
205 4 Tom Heinrich, 73  
228 5 Monty Morris, 81  
226 19 Danielle Grover, 42  
229 20 Carla Miller, 60  
223 6 Jim Schlender, 53  
 


